UNOFFIGIAL GQRY

AMENGHMENT TO LOAN DOCUMENTS

86246825

THIS AMENDMENT to Loan Documents {"Amendment") is entered
into this 22nd day of May, 1986 by and bétween‘Phillip Grosas
{(*Phillip"), Michael Gross ("Michael"), Michael, as Trustee
of the MLG Trust ("MLG Trust"), The MLG Mortgage and Develop~
ment Corporation, an Illinoils corporation ("MLG") and 770 N.
LaSalie Street Limited Partnership, an Illinois Limited Partner~
ship /*770") (Phillip, Michael, MLG Trust, 770 and MLG being
hereinafie collectively referred to as "Borrower") and Bank
Leumi Le-Israel B.M. ("Lendexr").

RECITALS

A. Borrower ias_executed and delivered to Lender a
Promissory Note dated »z of November 15, 1985 (the "Note"),
pursuant to which Lendexr 'ins agreed to make a loan (the'“Loaﬁ"L
to Borrower in the amount of Ohe Million Three Hundred Seventy-

Five Thousand Dollars ($1,375,000.00), which Note is secured

by various Security Agreements and Assignments, substantially

all of which have been recorded or filed as set fdrth in Exhihit

A hereto ("Additional Loan Documents").

B. Lender and Borrower have agreed to irncrease the amount
of the Loan by One Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollaré
($125,000.00) (such additional indebtedness shall b2 referred
to herein as the "Additional Funds"). Borrower and'hcndef
deusire to amend the Note and the Additional Loan Documeats
g0 as to evidence and secure the Additional Funds as provided
herein,

C. The execution and delivery of this Amendment by
Borrower is a condition precedent to Lender's obligation to
disburse the proceeds of the Loan and the Additional Funds,
in addition to such other conditions as are set forth in the

Note and Additional Loan Documents,







UNOFFIGIAL CQPY

THEREFORE, in consideration of the forageling and for other
good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency
of which are hereby acknowledged, aﬁd ag inducement for Lender
to disburse the preoceeds of the Loan and the Additional Funds,
the parties hereto agree as follows:

AGREEMENTS

1. The foregoing reciltals are hereby incorporated as
i1f £4ally set forth herein,

2.7 ,The amount of the Loan shall be increased from
81,375,002.20 to $1,500,000.00.

3. The principal amcunt of the Note 1s hereby increased
from $1,375,000.7°3 to S1,500,000,00. All references in the
Nota to the principa>sum of "$§1,375,000.00" (being the origihal
amount of indebtedness eévidenced thareunder) shall he deleted
and the amount "§1,500,030.00" (in words and/or figures as
appropriate) shall be substituted therefor. The reference to
"365" in the first paragraph of Zhe Note shall be deleted and
the figures "360" shall be substicwced therefor.

4. The amount of indebtedness secured by and referred
to in the Additional Loan Documents shall) ke increased from
$1,375,000.00 to $1,500,000.00. All referenres in the Addi-
tional Loan Documents to the sum of "$1,375,000.00" (being the
amount of indebtedness secured thereunder) shall. he “aleted and
"$1,500,000.00" (in words and/or figures as appropriate;, shall:
be substituted therefor,

5, All references in the Note and the Additional Loan

Documents to the Note and the Additional Loan Documents shall

3299v29g

apply to the Note and the Additional Loan Documents as amended

herein.

6. In the event of a conflict or inconsistency between

the provisions of the Note and the Additional Loan Documents

and the provisions of this Amendment, the provisions of this




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

y &

Amendment shall govern, The provislons of the Note and the
Additional Loan Documents are in full force and effect as
amended herein and the Note and the Additional Loan Do&umenta
as so amended are ratified and confirmed herehy.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have axeouted this
instrument as of the date first above written,

BORROWER MLG Trust

4 ! C\C- Lu~

By
Trustve

T MLG MORTGAGE AND DEVELOPMENT

HICJN?L GROSS

770 N. LaSalle Streat Limited
Partnershi-, an I1l'lnois Limited

LENDER

52995298







UNOFFIGIAL CQRY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88,

COUNTY OF C Q O K )

I, AErA LasSur , a Notary Public, in and for
said County, in the State afore%%id, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
SN A TACHBSIN Vo og—  FEeS, Do T of BANK LEUMI

-LE-ISRAEL, B.M. and ‘

_ of said Bank, who are personally known to me to be
the same persons whose names afye subscribed to the foregoing
instrument as such Vi e#E  [ReS, e 7 and
respectively, appeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged that they signed and dellvered the
saii dnstrument as thelr own free and voluntary act and as
the Ires and voluntary act of sald Bank, for the uses and
purpora’ therein set forth,

aid
GIVIM-under my hand and Notarial Seal, this_ﬂjf" day

of Ul , 1986,
¢ S— )
Z(Zi Lo

Notary Public

My Commicsian Lrpies Yo 15, 1008

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88,

COUNTY OF C C O K )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Publie in and for said County,
in the State aforesald, do herei:y certify that PHILLIP GROSS
and MICHAEL GROSS, who ara personsl’v known to me to be the
same persons whose names are subscirioned to the foregoing
instrument, respectively appeared beforc.me this day in
person and acknowladged that they signad end delivered said
instrument as thelr own free and voluntarv-act and as the
free and voluntary act of said MICHAEL GROSF., as Trustee of
the MLG Trust for the uses and purposes thersin set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this _'Wﬁfzz$day

of il ; L9B6,
~ o/
/é%tzj;gaaqunmJ fa
Notary Public

My Commission Expires Nov, lB', 1988

&
N
ih "
&
(o I
N .
A




! .
)
.
- f'
|
"
,
I} .
. ) f v
N v » ERT'TY
\
. -
N r
.
T
.., ,
o N
Terggoe 1t




UNOFFICJAL, CORY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88.
COUNTY OF C O O X )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said

County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that

211 et o8 S , who i1s personally known to me to
be the same person whoseé name is subseribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknow-
ledged that he signed and delivered said instrument as his
own free and voluntary act and as his free and voluntary act
as General Partner of 770 N. LaSalle Street Limited Partner-
ship, for the uses and purpecses therein set forth.

4IVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal, this '?LZ!' day
of _ T ens” , 1986.

—

Dt ET A aomins

‘Notary Public

My o s 18, 1548
STATE OF ILLINOIS
;' SSI
COUNTY OF C O O K )

I, the undersigned, & Nztary Public in and for said
Coynty, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that
Hrir)f &8s , O D T
MLG Mortgage and Development, Corporation and dbomﬂﬁﬁudﬂ‘
el S ST a7y of said corporation,
who are personally known to me to e the same persons whose
names ,are subscribed to the foregoiny instrume;; as such
[ty oo/ T ang o #OLTTPIR
respactively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instru-
ment as their own free and voluntary act and . as the free and
voluntary act of said Corporation, for the ureaﬁand purposes
therein set forth; and the said S CAET I
then and there acknowledged that he, as custodiin of the
corporate seal of sald Corporation affixed said raal to
sald instrument as his own free and voluntary actit aad as the
frae and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the t3es and
purposaes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal, this ﬁ/ZE: vay
of [l , 1986, -

)m<:Z;;§iLau¢«,

Notary Public

My Cormizsion Ceniros Mo, 16, 1995




-
]
s

o

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1 H
' T
: P t ' B -
oy . ! i
. e . v
) -«
N
' . * o "
o v .
v L. P , .
RS Ve . B » .
'
H : [P
' .
P
, .
P o ;
. ‘s vy B
N r
f
‘ . . .
HUEEES o 4 !

»



UNOFFIGIAL GORY

GROSS LAOAN? RECO

Assignment of Rents & Leases dated 11/15/85 (units 203,205,304,306 at 1127
W. Farwell, Chicago) Doc #85304179, recorded 12/2/85.

Assignment of Rents & Leases dated 11/85 (units '5106,5210 at 5143 S. Kenwood,
thicago) Doc #85304178, recorded 12/2/85,

Assigrment of Rents & Leases dated 11/20/85 (124 W. Qak, Chicago} Doc 485304176, '
Recorded 12/2/85.

Assignment of Rents & Leases dated 11/20/85 (126 W. Oak, Chicago) Doc #85304177,
Recorded 12/2/85.

Assigrment of Rents & Leases dated 11/19/85 (770 N. Lasalle, Chicago) Doc #
85304175, recorded 12/2/85.

Assigrment ~f Rents & Leases dated 11/20/85 (737 N. Lasalle, Chicago) Doc #
85304174, feccrded 12/2/85.

(MLG Trust & Dev. 727, skokiz Fed) - UCCl —~ 21 notes and mortgages filed 12/6/85
#2076217.

{MLG Trust) UCCl Am Nac) Tr #48995 filed 12/6/85, ¥2076206

(MLG Trust) UCCl LaSalle Nat % Tr #10-36701-09 filed 12/6/85 #2076207

(MLG Trust) UCCLl Cosmo Natl Tr #27252 filed 12/6/85 #2076208

(MLG Trust) UCCl LasSalle Tr # 10-37°55~09 filed 12/6/85 #2076209

(MLG Trust) UCC1 LaSalle Tr #10-36915-09 filed 12/6/85 #2076210

(MLG Trust) DOCL Am Natl Tr #33982 £iled iZ/c/85 $2076211

(MLG MaD, 737, Skokie Fed) UCC2 21 notes and mortgnges filed 12/10/85 #37449
(MLG Trust) Uoc21a5a11e Tz $103670109 filed 12/1C/5 #37438

i.la

(MLG Trust) UCC2 LaSalle Tr #103795509 filed 12/10/85 #37439

(MLG Trust) UCC2 Cosmo Tr #27252 filed 12/10/85 #37440

(MLG Trust) UOC2 Lasalle Tr 4103601509 £iled 12/10/85 #3744%F 't REGORDING $25.00 §
. THB333 ) THAN 4592 04/17/84 14:31:00
(MLG Trust) UCC2 Am Natl Tr #48995 filed 12/10/85 #37442. #7447 # A ¥ —B&—R46 625

(MLG Trust) UOC2 Am Natl Tr #33982 £iled 12/10/85 #37448

52999298




UNOFFICIAL COPY

o uo* . B Lo ucap e
| PO. B c;t%o |
GHtCﬂﬁD TLUNDG . BB

P(m\! %?enaaeau




